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2011 Cape Charles Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Tuesday, September 13, 2011 12:03:45 PM EDT

(Entries=87) PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C | PHRF N (1HS) | _Cruising A | _Cruising B | _Cruising C | _Multihull | Cruising | PHRF

Division: PHRF A (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
TREATY OF Williams / -10- 1q- - -00-
1 1304 GHENT Roberts BBSA 96 1 14:10:22.0 00:18:04.8 01:52:17.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 2 14:09:51.0 00:15:49.2 01:54:01.8 00:01:44.6 2.0
3 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 108 3 14:15:47.0 00:20:20.4 01:55:26.6 00:03:09.4 3.0
4 42449 voopoo2 L8O HYC 57 4 14:07:14.0 00:10:44.1 01:56:29.9 00:04:12.7 4.0
Lissenden
Christian o 1a- .59- -07-
3113 MIRAGE BBSA 96 5 14:17:58.0 00:18:04.8 01:59:53.2 00:07:36.0 5.0
Schaumloffel
6 25126 FLYER Peter Quinn BBSA 108 6 14:23:05.0 00:20:20.4 02:02:44.6 00:10:27.4 6.0
7 53568 MIDNIGHT John . YRYC 90 7 14:21:18.0 00:16:57.0 02:04:21.0 00:12:03.8 7.0
RIDER Haracivet

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 12:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30

Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 73019 MARGARITA ?:;%y NYCC 144 1 14:18:09.0 00:27:07.2 01:56:01.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 2 14:17:05.0 00:25:59.4 01:56:05.6 00:00:03.8 2.0
3 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 3 14:26:23.0 00:30:30.6 02:00:52.4 00:04:50.6 3.0
4 3230 BLACK WIDOW W;rdrup BBSA 153 4 14:24:47.0 00:28:48.9 02:00:58.1 00:04:56.3 4.0
5 g72og SCHOCKFULL - Patterson/ poq, 447 5  14:18:06.0 00:22:02.1 02:01:03.9 00:05:02.1 5.0
O'NUTS Boone
6 63224 INDEPENDENCE Craham — HYC/ g, 6  14:30:15.0 00:28:15.0 02:07:00.0 00:10:58.2 6.0
Field BBSA
7 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 7  14:53:30.0 00:28:15.0 02:30:15.0 00:34:13.2 7.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30

Division: PHRF C (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 840 ROCKETJ g‘i’ggd/i HYC 171 1 14:26:11.0 00:32:12.3 02:03:58.7 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 63105 T.L.SEA Tony PBC 168 2 14:30:35.0 00:31:38.4 02:08:56.6 00:04:57.9 2.0
Thornton
3 465 LONAB Carey BBSA 174 3 14:37:52.0 00:32:46.2 02:15:05.8 00:11:07.1 3.0
Hardesty
4 3939 EXCELSIOR  Steve Ritz OPCYC 186 4  14:42:55.0 00:35:01.8 02:17:53.2 00:13:54.5 4.0
ORANGE Mark
5 12444 BLOSSOM OPCYC 168 5  14:40:30.0 00:31:38.4 02:18:51.6 00:14:52.9 5.0
Wolfe
SPECIAL
6 3200 BOW Martin BBSA 213 6  15:16:05.0 00:40:06.9 02:45:58.1 00:41:59.4 6.0

MOVEMENT Casey
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418

Pos

7

Notes

Sail Boat

223 ECLIPSE

John

Skipper Club

HYC /

Wandling BBSA

201

Finish
Rating Order

7

Finish
Time

Time

Allowance

Corrected

Time

Time

Behind

15:29:55.0 00:37:51.3 03:02:03.7 00:58:05.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (12 boats) (top)

Pos

1

2

10

11

12

Notes

Sail Boat Skipper Club
23528 PUFF CARD VA€ gpga
Boatwright
SURELY Dave
5963 BOO Bettis BBSA
4680 ANDIAMO ~ Hardesty/ ppgp
Collins
1973 BAY John HYC /
DREAMER Il Bergman BBSA
93338 DREAMTIME Jim BBSA
Borberg
RESTLESS Sonny BBSA /
93475 VI Smith HYC
TURBO'S .
3250 TUB M.D. Riley BBSA
63274 KLIMAX Booty PBC
Baker
VIRGINIA Mike
93295 LEE Brannon BBSA
NATTY .
53556 BLOH Lindsay CBYRAN
. sYc/
52502 WREN Tim Prouty BBSA
MISS B Richard
636 LAVEN Basye BBSA

150

144

192

144

168

165

168

144

141

81

102

225

Finish
Rating Order

1

2

10

11

12

Finish
Time

14:19:32.0

14:27:28.0

14:40:27.0

14:32:22.0

14:38:48.0

14:39:24.0

14:40:08.0

14:35:55.0

14:38:13.0

14:32:17.0

14:41:54.0

15:09:54.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30

Division: _Cruising A (20 boats) (top)

Pos

10

11

12

13
14
15T
DNF

Sail

43

88
188

b 473
41
31713

296
93434
63158

15

53579
64 - h
38

35 .5

b 423
b 400

136

Boat

FREE SPIRIT

CYMRU
ELLEN B

QUANTUM LEAP
SEA DOC
INCONSEAVABLE

DIVERSION
TROUBLE
WHISPER

ANJALEI

VALKYRIE

CONQUISTADOR

BLACK DOG

OUTPOST

SIMPLY
SOUTHERN

LEVANTE

Skipper

Mike &
Andrea
Berndt

Bob Howell

Richard
Beaver

Jay Rickles

Jim Currie

Woody
Smith

Mark
Flaherty

Alan Moore

Larry
Bryant
Jim
Forrester

Karl
Peterson

Bobby
Lopez

James
Beaudry

Gary Prizzia
Zell Walker

Rick Perkins

Club

OPCYC

BBSA
OPCYC

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

NYCC

LYC

OPCYC
HYC
HYC
BBSA

Finish

Rating Order

90

90
108

108
105
141

126
102
117

141

81

138

141
93

141
141

6

~

11
12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20

10
DNF

Time
Allowance

00:28

00:27:

00:36:

00:27:

00:31:

00:31:

00:31:

00:27:

00:26:

00:15:

00:19:

00:42:

Finish
Time

14:19:

14:21

14:25:

14:53:
14:54:
15:01:

15:03:
15:01:
15:31:

15:40:

15:36

15:56

16:00
16:15
15:00

27.0

:31.0

51.0

01.0
33.0

22.0

28.0
02.0

21.0

29.0

:41.0

:45.0

:25.0
:47.0

:05.0

No Time
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:15.0

07.2

09.6

07.2

38.4

04.5

38.4

07.2

33.3

15.3

12.6

22.5

Corrected
Time

02:06:17.0

02:15:20.8

02:19:

02:20:

02:22:

02:23:

02:23:

02:23:

02:26:

02:32:

02:37:

02:42:

Time

Allowance

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

16:

16:
20:

20:
19:
26:

23:
19:
22:

26:

15:

25:

26:
17:
26:

26

57.0

57.0

20.4

20.4
46.5

33.3

43.8
12.6

02.1

33.3

15.3

59.4

33.3
30.9
33.3

:33.3

17.4

14.8

09.6

19.5

29.6

47.8

39.7

01.7

41.4

31.5

Time

Behind
00:00:

00:09:

00:13:

00:13:

00:15:

00:17:

00:17:

00:17:

00:20:

00:25:

00:31:

00:36:

Corrected

02:

02:
02:

02:
02:
02:

03:
03:
03:

03:

03:

03:

03:
04:
02:

27:

29:
30:

57:
59:
59:

04:
06:
34:

38:

46:

55:

58:
23:
58:

No

Time

30.0

34.0

30.6

40.6
46.5

48.7

44.2
49.4

18.9

55.7

25.7

45.6

51.7
16.1
31.7

Time

00.0

03.

8

00.4

57.

8

52.6

02.5

12.6

30.8

22.7

44.7

24.4

14.5
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Adjustments Pts

7.0

Adjustments Pts

Time

Behind

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
01:

01:

01:

01:

01:
01:
00:

00:

02:
03:

30:
32:
32:

37:
39:
06:

31:
55:
31:

No

00.0

04.0

00.6

10.6
16.5

18.7

14.2
19.4

48.9

:25.7

:55.7

:15.6

21.7
46.1
01.7

Time

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

Adjustments

DSQ
DNF
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418 Page 3 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
DNF 660 BONA DEA V!Ckl BBSA 135 DNF No Time  00:25:25.5 No Time No Time DNF
Zimmerman
DNF h 426 NO PROBLEM Joe Guth 126 DNF No Time 00:23:43.8 No Time No Time DNF
DNF h 420 L'ATTITUDE a::lr(ison BBSA 99 DNF No Time 00:18:38.7 No Time No Time DNF
DNS 43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor BBSA 90 DNS No Time 00:16:57.0 No Time No Time DNS
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30
Division: _Cruising B (17 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
1 135  BRITTANY Eggﬁ” BBSA 168 5  14:25:17.0 00:31:38.4 02:28:38.6 00:00:00.0
2 73322 SANS SOUCI g:’;oske BBSA 162 6 14:36:12.0 00:30:30.6 02:40:41.4 00:12:02.8
3 b 393 INSPIRATION Len 156 7 14:35:12.0 00:29:22.8 02:40:49.2 00:12:10.6
Peterman
4 1199 EVENING STAR Eggzlrt BBSA 168 8 14:46:06.0 00:31:38.4 02:49:27.6 00:20:49.0
5 h 340 VIRGINIA Chip BBSA 168 9 14:57:09.0 00:31:38.4 03:00:30.6 00:31:52.0
BREEZE Jones
6 73241 DREAMCATCHER Elail:;:y PBC 174 10 15:01:00.0 00:32:46.2 03:03:13.8 00:34:35.2
7 1879 SABBATICAL ‘l]\/(I):r?is 150 11 14:58:21.0 00:28:15.0 03:05:06.0 00:36:27.4
Steven A o P mo.
8 83328 BAY DREAMER Purman Fleet 30 174 12 15:04:59.0 00:32:46.2 03:07:12.8 00:38:34.2
\ Michael oa- .50- .29- .O5-
9 3 CATS' PAWS Turner OPCYC 156 13 15:28:21.0 00:29:22.8 03:33:58.2 01:05:19.6
Charles no- coa- .na- A0~
10 8634 FOUR PLAY Simpson PBC 150 14 16:02:03.0 00:28:15.0 04:08:48.0 01:40:09.4
Michael AR o . .
11 300 SHERPA Shaner DOMD 162 15 16:05:41.0 00:30:30.6 04:10:10.4 01:41:31.8
12 93412 SUR LE VENT Eg:rlf'oll BBSA 153 16 16:05:04.0 00:28:48.9 04:11:15.1 01:42:36.5
13 h 36 BLUE DESTINY Knapp SailTime 153 17 16:26:57.0 00:28:48.9 04:33:08.1 02:04:29.5
DNF h 320 PAX ilti:glgen NNSA 165 DNF No Time  00:31:04.5 No Time No Time DNF
WIND Pete ) . ) )
DNF C 33 INSTRUMENT Davenport 159 DNF No Time  00:29:56.7 No Time No Time DNF
DNF 7664 SONG SUNG Aimee SailTime 159 DNF  NoTime 00:29:56.7 NoTime  No Time DNF
BLUE Joseph
DNF 4396 BANYAN DAY Fred Hyc / 156 DNF No Time 00:29:22.8 No Time No Time DNF
Bashara BBSA
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30
Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments F
1 12 ngQM Dave Wilbar BBSA 207 3 14:39:34.0 00:38:59.1 02:45:34.9 00:00:00.0 1
2 11677 CALYPSO g?)lclijl?in BBSA 180 4 14:38:47.0 00:33:54.0 02:49:53.0 00:04:18.1 z
3 50 TANQUERAY Brian Haines BBSA 213 5 14:46:49.0 00:40:06.9 02:51:42.1 00:06:07.2 c
4 4437 DARK AND Mike Stock 183 6 14:42:47.0 00:34:27.9 02:53:19.1 00:07:44.2 Z
STORMY
. NNSA /
5 93131 ARETE Roy Weisert BBSA 219 7 14:52:14.0 00:41:14.7 02:55:59.3 00:10:24.4 3
SEA John £o- Ao ‘(1 - 1E-
6 63288 BISCUIT vanderlaan PYC 228 8 14:59:05.0 00:42:56.4 03:01:08.6 00:15:33.7 €
7 4139 MISCHIEF Bud PBC 189 9 14:57:53.0 00:35:35.7 03:07:17.3 00:21:42.4 7
Brueggeman
8 43021 SERENITY Kim Cantrell 195 10 15:04:53.0 00:36:43.5 03:13:09.5 00:27:34.6 €
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418

Pos
9

10

11

12

13

DNF
DNS

Notes

Pos

1

DNF

Notes

Sail
45

183

5783

3457

659 -
11

4860
4175

Sail

Lprd

40

multi

3

Fleet: Cruising (52 boats) (top)

Pos

10
11

12

13
14
15

16

17
18
19

20
21

22

Sail

43

135

88
188

73322

b 393
12
1199

11677
50
4437

93131

b 473
41
31713

h 340

63288
73241
296

1879
93434

83328

Page 4 of 6

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments F
AURORA Eric Evey 249 11 15:21:14.0 00:46:53.7 03:19:20.3 00:33:45.4 9
iLOEE,LJ;D Hank Giffin BBSA 186 12 15:35:08.0 00:35:01.8 03:45:06.2 00:59:31.3 1C
WINDSTAR  Kenneth 192 13  15:45:56.0 00:36:09.6 03:54:46.4 01:09:11.5 11
Carbaugh
DREAM Sharon NNSA 231 14  16:14:11.0 00:43:30.3 04:15:40.7 01:30:05.8 1z
DATE Peterson
IIE:I(CALIBER Bill Forrest BBSA 201 15 16:48:50.0 00:37:51.3 04:55:58.7 02:10:23.8 1z
SLOW Mark . oA . .
HAND Gorsuch 192 DNF No Time 00:36:09.6 No Time No Time DNF 16.
SLOOP 2 Dave Miller BBSA 240 DNS No Time 00:45:12.0 No Time No Time DNS 16.
(1 Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30
Division: _Multihull (2 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
SHANGRI-  Pattenaude /= gpopy g g3g 1 15:40:02.0 00:45:22.8 03:49:39.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
LA Lieberman
SEESHIRE Treiber BBSA 0.779 DNF No Time  00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 3.0
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 20, 2011 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 11.30
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind  Adjustment
Mike &
FREE SPIRIT Andrea OPCYC 90 12 14:19:27.0 00:16:57.0 02:27:30.0 00:00:00.0
Berndt
BRITTANY Robert Eash BBSA 168 13 14:25:17.0 00:31:38.4 02:28:38.6 00:01:08.6
CYMRU Bob Howell BBSA 90 14 14:21:31.0 00:16:57.0 02:29:34.0 00:02:04.0
ELLEN B g:ifg? oPCYC 108 15  14:25:51.0 00:20:20.4 02:30:30.6 00:03:00.6
SANS SOUCI Ken BBSA 162 16 14:36:12.0 00:30:30.6 02:40:41.4 00:13:11.4
Petroske
INSPIRATION Len 156 17 14:35:12.0 00:29:22.8 02:40:49.2 00:13:19.2
Peterman
DREAM BLUE Dave Wilbar BBSA 207 18 14:39:34.0 00:38:59.1 02:45:34.9 00:18:04.9
EVENING STAR Eggg{t BBSA 168 19 14:46:06.0 00:31:38.4 02:49:27.6 00:21:57.6
CALYPSO (F;aolc‘ijlrin BBSA 180 20 14:38:47.0 00:33:54.0 02:49:53.0 00:22:23.0
TANQUERAY Brian Haines BBSA 213 21 14:46:49.0 00:40:06.9 02:51:42.1 00:24:12.1
DARK AND . A oA — e
STORMY Mike Stock 183 22 14:42:47.0 00:34:27.9 02:53:19.1 00:25:49.1
. NNSA / . o e .
ARETE Roy Weisert BBSA 219 23 14:52:14.0 00:41:14.7 02:55:59.3 00:28:29.3
QUANTUM LEAP  Jay Rickles gggA/ 108 24 14:53:01.0 00:20:20.4 02:57:40.6 00:30:10.6
SEA DOC Jim Currie BBSA 105 26 14:54:33.0 00:19:46.5 02:59:46.5 00:32:16.5
INCONSEAVABLE \évr?]?tgy 141 27 15:01:22.0 00:26:33.3 02:59:48.7 00:32:18.7
gkRE(élz'\gA Chip Jones BBSA 168 28 14:57:09.0 00:31:38.4 03:00:30.6 00:33:00.6
SEA BISCUIT John PYC 228 29 14:59:05.0 00:42:56.4 03:01:08.6 00:33:38.6
Vanderlaan
DREAMCATCHER Nancy Kline PBC 174 30 15:01:00.0 00:32:46.2 03:03:13.8 00:35:43.8
DIVERSION gg;“erty BBSA 126 31 15:03:28.0 00:23:43.8 03:04:44.2 00:37:14.2
SABBATICAL John Morris 150 32 14:58:21.0 00:28:15.0 03:05:06.0 00:37:36.0
TROUBLE Alan Moore  BBSA 102 33 15:01:02.0 00:19:12.6 03:06:49.4 00:39:19.4
BAY DREAMER ?fﬁﬁfgn Fleet 30 174 34  15:04:59.0 00:32:46.2 03:07:12.8 00:39:42.8
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418

Pos
23

24
25

26

27

28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37

38
39

40

41T

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

Pos

o 00~ WN P

Finish
Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order
4139  MISCHIEF Bud PBC 189 35
Brueggeman
43021 SERENITY Kim Cantrell 195 36
45 AURORA Eric Evey 249 37
3 CATS' PAWS Michael OoPCYC 156 38
Turner
HYC /
63158 WHISPER Larry Bryant poc, 117 39
Jim
15 ANJALEI NYCC 141 40
Forrester
183 COEUR D' ALENE Hank Giffin BBSA 186 41
53579 VALKYRIE Karl LYC 81 42
Peterson
5783 WINDSTAR Kenneth 192 43
Carbaugh
64 - h Bobby
a8 CONQUISTADOR 20> 138 44
h James
35 5 BLACK DOG Bemudry oPCYC 141 45
8634 FOUR PLAY Charles PBC 150 46
Simpson
Michael
300  SHERPA DOMD 162 47
Shaner
93412 SUR LE VENT Rick Carroll BBSA 153 48
3457 DREAM DATE Sharon NNSA 231 49
Peterson
b 423 OUTPOST Gary Prizzia HYC 93 50
h36 BLUE DESTINY  Knapp SailTime 153 51
iig " EXCALIBER Il Bill Forrest BBSA 201 52
SIMPLY
b 400 20U THERN Zell Walker  HYC 141 25
4860 SLOW HAND Mark 192 DNF
Gorsuch
h320 PAX Scott NNSA 165 DNF
Nielsen
WIND Pete
€33 INSTRUMENT Davenport 159 DNF
SONG SUNG Aimee .
7664 Cc Joseph SailTime 159 DNF
Fred HYC /
4396 BANYAN DAY Bashara BESA 156 DNF
136  LEVANTE Rick Perkins BBSA 141 DNF
660 BONA DEA Vicki BBSA 135 DNF
Zimmerman
h 426 NO PROBLEM Joe Guth 126 DNF
h 420 L'ATTITUDE Buck BBSA 99 DNF
Harrison
4175 SLOOP 2 Dave Miller BBSA 240 DNS
43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor BBSA 90 DNS
Fleet: PHRF (33 boats) (top)
Finish
Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order
TREATY OF Williams /
1304 Ghent Roberts BBSA 96 1
41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs ~ HYC 84 2
6 KINGFISHER  Dixon Wilde HYC 108 3
73019 MARGARITA Harry NYCC 144 4
Tenney
31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer  HYC 138 5
42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi HYC 57 6
Lissenden
3113 MIRAGE Christian BBSA 96 7
Schaumloffel
15477 CALLINECTES  Ben Cuker  HYC 162 8

14:

15:
15:

15:

15:

15:
15:
15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:
16:
16:

16:
16:

16

15

No Time  00:36:09.6

No Time  00:31:04.5

No Time  00:29:56.7

No Time 00:29:56.7

No Time  00:29:22.8
No Time  00:26:33.3
No Time  00:25:25.5
No Time  00:23:43.8
No Time  00:18:38.7

No Time  00:45:12.0
No Time 00:16:57.0

Finish Time

Time

148:

:00:

Finish
Time

57:

04:
21:

28:

31:

40:
35:
36:

45:

56:

00:

02:

05:
05:
14:

15:
26:

Corrected

Allowance Time

53.0 00:35:35.7 03:07:17.3

53.0 00:36:43.5 03:13:09.5
14.0 00:46:53.7 03:19:20.3

21.0 00:29:22.8 03:33:58.2

21.0 00:22:02.1 03:34:18.9

29.0 00:26:33.3 03:38:55.7

08.0 00:35:01.8 03:45:06.2

41.0 00:15:15.3 03:46:25.7

56.0 00:36:09.6 03:54:46.4

45.0 00:25:59.4 03:55:45.6

25.0 00:26:33.3 03:58:51.7

03.0 00:28:15.0 04:08:48.0

41.0 00:30:30.6 04:10:10.4

04.0 00:28:48.9 04:11:15.1

11.0 00:43:30.3 04:15:40.7

47.0 00:17:30.9 04:23:16.1
57.0 00:28:48.9 04:33:08.1

50.0 00:37:51.3 04:55:58.7

05.0 00:26:33.3 02:58:31.7

Time
Allowance

14:10:22.0 00:18:04.8

14:09:51.0 00:15:49.2
14:15:47.0 00:20:20.4

14:18:09.0 00:27:07.2

14:17:05.0 00:25:59.4

14:07:14.0 00:10:44.1

14:17:58.0 00:18:04.8

14:26:23.0 00:30:30.6
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No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

Corrected
Time

00:

00:
00:

01:

01:

01:
01:
01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:
01:
01:

01:
02:

02:

00:

Page 5 of 6

Time
Behind

39

No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

Time

Behind

45:
51:

06:

06:

11:
17:
18:

27:

28:

31:

41:

42:
43:
48:

55:
05:

28:

31:

147.3

39.5
50.3

28.2

48.9

25.7
36.2

55.7

16.4

15.6

21.7

18.0

40.4
45.1
10.7

46.1
38.1

28.7

01.7

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Time
Time

01:52:17.2 00:00:00.0

01:54:01.8 00:01:44.6
01:55:26.6 00:03:09.4

01:56:01.8 00:03:44.6

01:56:05.6 00:03:48.4

01:56:29.9 00:04:12.7

01:59:53.2 00:07:36.0

02:00:52.4 00:08:35.2

Adjustment

DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

Adjustments
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA Event # 418

Pos Sail

9 3230
10 87228
11 25126
12 840

13 53568
14 23528
15 63224
16 63105
17 465

18 5963
19 3939
20 12444
21 4689
22 1973
23 93338
24 93475
25 3250
26 63274
27 93295
28 21607
29 53556
30 52502
31 636

32 3222
33 223

Boat
BLACK WIDOW

SCHOCK FULL
O'NUTS

FLYER
ROCKET J

MIDNIGHT
RIDER

PUFF CARD

INDEPENDENCE

T. L. SEA

LONA B

SURELY BOO
EXCELSIOR

ORANGE
BLOSSOM
SPECIAL

ANDIAMO

BAY DREAMER
1

DREAMTIME
RESTLESS VIII

TURBO'S TUB
KLIMAX

VIRGINIA LEE

BASERUNNER
NATTY BLOH

WREN

MISS B HAVEN

BOW
MOVEMENT

ECLIPSE

Skipper
Leo Wardrup

Patterson /
Boone

Peter Quinn
Ford / Biondi

John
Haracivet
Walter
Boatwright

Graham
Field

Tony
Thornton

Carey
Hardesty

Dave Bettis
Steve Ritz

Mark Wolfe

Hardesty /
Collins

John
Bergman

Jim Borberg
Sonny Smith

M.D. Riley
Booty Baker
Mike
Brannon
Larry Baun
Lindsay

Tim Prouty

Richard
Basye
Martin
Casey
John
Wandling

Club
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
HYC

YRYC

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

PBC

BBSA

BBSA
OPCYC

OPCYC

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA /
HYC

BBSA
PBC

BBSA

BBSA
CBYRAN

Syc/
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Version 5.4.01: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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Finish

Rating Order

153
117

108
171

90

150

150

168

174

144
186

168

192

144
168

168
144

141

150
81

102

225

213

201

9
10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

14:

14:
14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:
14:
14:

14:

14:

14:
14:
14:

14:
14:

14:

14:
14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

Finish
Time
14:24:47.0

18:

23:
26:

21:

19:

30:

30:

37:
27:
42:

40:

40:

32:
38:
39:

40:
35:

38:

53:
32:

41:

09:

16:

29:

06.0

05.0
11.0

18.0

32.0

15.0

35.0

52.0
28.0
55.0

30.0

27.0

22.0
48.0
24.0

08.0
55.0

13.0

30.0
17.0

54.0

54.0

05.0

55.0

Time

Allowance

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

28:
22:

20:
32:

16:

28:

28:

31:

32:
27:
35:

31:

36:

27:
31:
31:

31:
27:

26:

28:
15:

19:

42:

48.9
02.1

20.4
12.3

57.0

15.0

15.0

38.4

46.2
07.2
01.8

38.4

09.6

07.2
38.4
04.5

38.4
07.2

33.3

15.0
15.3

12.6

22.5

00:40:06.9

00:37:51.3

Corrected

02:
02:

02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:

02:

02:
02:
02:

02:
02:

02:

02:
02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

01:

02:
03:

04:

06:

07:

08:

15:
15:
17:

18:

19:

20:
22:
23:

23:
23:

26:

30:
32:

37:

42:

45:

02:

Time
00:

58.1
03.9

44.6
58.7

21.0

17.0

00.0

56.6

05.8
20.8
53.2

51.6

17.4

14.8
09.6
19.5

29.6
47.8

39.7

15.0
01.7

41.4

31.5

58.1

03.7

00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00

00

00

01

Time
Behind

08

145

:50:

:53:

:09:

08:

10:
11:

12:

13:

31:
31:

34:
37:

:40.9
46.7

27.4
41.5

03.8

59.8

142.8

:39.4

:48.6
:03.6
:36.0

:34.4

:00.2

:57.6
:52.4
:02.3

12.4
30.6

22.5

57.8
144.5

124.2

14.3

40.9

46.5

Page 6 of 6

Adjustments

9/13/2011



2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419 Page 1 of 6

= 2011 Cape Charles Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 21, 2011 6:15:22 PM EDT

(Entries=87) PHRF A | PHRF B | PHRF C | PHRE N (1HS) | _Cruising A | _Cruising B | _Cruising C | _Multihull | Cruising | PHRE

Division: PHRF A (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs HYC 84 2 14:17:40.0 00:26:27.6 03:01:12.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 3113 MIRAGE Christian BBSA 96 3 14:31:16.0 00:30:14.4 03:11:01.6 00:09:49.2 2.0
Schaumiloffel
3 1304 [REATYOF  Williams / BBSA 96 4  14:34:38.0 00:30:14.4 03:14:23.6 00:13:11.2 3.0
GHENT Roberts
4 42449 VOODOO 2  -eTO HYC 57 5 14:22:30.0 00:17:57.3 03:14:32.7 00:13:20.3 4.0
Lissenden
5 6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde HYC 108 6  14:42:38.0 00:34:01.2 03:18:36.8 00:17:24.4 5.0
6 53568 MIDNIGHT — John YRYC 90 7 14:49:56.0 00:28:21.0 03:31:35.0 00:30:22.6 6.0
RIDER Haracivet
DNF 25126 FLYER Peter Quinn  BBSA 108 DNF  NoTime 00:34:01.2 NoTime  No Time DNF 8.0

Notes
@ Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer HYC 138 2 14:38:05.0 00:43:28.2 03:09:36.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 3230 BLACK WIDOW \';\‘f:rdmp BBSA 153 3 14:53:13.0 00:48:11.7 03:20:01.3 00:10:24.5 2.0
3 63224 INDEPENDENCE Si:‘gam g;gA/ 150 4 14:53:32.0 00:47:15.0 03:21:17.0 00:11:40.2 3.0
4 15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker HYC 162 5  15:00:47.0 00:51:01.8 03:24:45.2 00:15:08.4 4.0
5  g7zog SCHOCKFULL - Patterson/ oo, 447 6  14:46:43.0 00:36:51.3 03:24:51.7 00:15:14.9 5.0
O'NUTS Boone
6 73019 MARGARITA _'::;Liy NYCC 144 7  15:00:08.0 00:45:21.6 03:29:46.4 00:20:09.6 6.0
DNF 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 DNF  NoTime 00:47:15.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 8.0

Notes
@  Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF C (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3939 EXCELSIOR Steve Ritz OPCYC 186 3 15:01:30.0 00:58:35.4 03:22:54.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 465 LONAB Carey BBSA 174 4 15:04:47.0 00:54:48.6 03:29:58.4 00:07:03.8 2.0
Hardesty
3 840 ROCKET J g(i)c:gd/i HYC 171 5 15:09:14.0 00:53:51.9 03:35:22.1 00:12:27.5 3.0
BOW Martin i .07 .pa- o5
4 3222 MOVEMENT Casey BBSA 213 6 15:35:07.0 01:07:05.7 03:48:01.3 00:25:06.7 4.0
ORANGE Mark
5 12444 BLOSSOM OPCYC 168 7 15:59:32.0 00:52:55.2 04:26:36.8 01:03:42.2 5.0
Wolfe
SPECIAL
DNF 223 ECLIPSE John_ Hyc/ 201 DNF No Time 01:03:18.9 No Time No Time DNF 8.0T
Wandling BBSA
DNF 63105 T.L.SEA iﬁgfnton PBC 168 DNF No Time  00:52:55.2 No Time No Time DNF 8.0T
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419

Notes

@  Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (12 boats) (top)

Pos

9

DNF

DNF

DNS

Notes

Sail
3250

23528

53556

93475

93295

5963

93338

52502

63274

636

4689

1973

Finish Finish

Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time
TURBO'S  \i b Riley BBSA 168 4  14:45:56.0
TUB
PUFF cARD WAlET  gpsa 150 5  14:40:22.0
Boatwright
NATTY . o
BLOH Lindsay ~ CBYRAN 81 6  14:19:21.0
RESTLESS  Sonny BBSA / e
Vil Smith HYC 165 7 15:00:46.0
VIRGINIA — Mike BBSA 141 8  14:56:50.0
LEE Brannon
SURELY Dave ol
500 Bottis BBSA 144 9 14:58:24.0
DREAMTIME M BBSA 168 10 15:28:48.0
Borberg
Tim syc/ 0o
WREN Prouty bBsaA 102 11 15:09:51.0
KLIMAX Booty PBC 144 12 15:31:16.0
Baker
MISS B Richard .
HAVEN el BBSA 225 DNF  No Time
ANDIAMO ~ Hardesty / gpe) qg9p DNF  No Time
Collins
BAY
DREAMER o0 HYC/ s DNS  No Time

Bergman  BBSA

@  Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Cruising A (20 boats) (top)

Pos

A W N P

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Sail
88

63158
93434
188

15

43

35.5
53579

b 473
136
b 400

31713
64 - h

660

296

h 426
41
b 423

Boat
CYMRU

WHISPER
TROUBLE
ELLEN B

ANJALEI

FREE SPIRIT

BLACK DOG
VALKYRIE

QUANTUM LEAP

LEVANTE

SIMPLY
SOUTHERN

INCONSEAVABLE
CONQUISTADOR
BONA DEA

DIVERSION

NO PROBLEM
SEA DOC
OUTPOST

Skipper
Bob Howell
Larry
Bryant
Alan Moore
Richard
Beaver
Jim
Forrester
Mike &
Andrea
Berndt

James
Beaudry

Karl
Peterson

Jay Rickles
Rick Perkins
Zell Walker

Woody
Smith

Bobby
Lopez

Vicki
Zimmerman

Mark
Flaherty

Joe Guth
Jim Currie
Gary Prizzia

Club
BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA
OPCYC

NYCC

OPCYC

OPCYC

LYC

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA
HYC

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
HYC

Rating Order
12 14:19:03.0

90

117
102
108

141

90

141

81

108
141
141

141

138

135

126

126
105
93

Finish Finish

13 14:38:32.0
14 14:45:39.0

15 14:52:15.0

16 15:05:36.0

17 14:57:46.0

18 15:15:25.0

19 15:08:53.0

20 15:26:23.0
DNF No Time

DNF No Time

DNF No Time

DNF No Time

DNF No Time

DNF No Time

DNF No Time
DNF No Time
DNF No Time

Time

Time Corrected Time
Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
00:52:55.2 03:18:00.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
00:47:15.0 03:18:07.0 00:00:06.2 2.0
00:25:30.9 03:18:50.1 00:00:49.3 3.0
00:51:58.5 03:33:47.5 00:15:46.7 4.0
00:44:24.9 03:37:25.1 00:19:24.3 5.0
00:45:21.6 03:38:02.4 00:20:01.6 6.0
00:52:55.2 04:00:52.8 00:42:52.0 7.0
00:32:07.8 04:02:43.2 00:44:42.4 8.0
00:45:21.6 04:10:54.4 00:52:53.6 9.0
01:10:52.5 No Time No Time DNF 13.0T
01:00:28.8 No Time No Time DNF 13.0T
00:45:21.6 No Time No Time DNS 13.0T
Time Corrected Time
Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
00:28:21.0 03:20:42.0 00:00:00.0
00:36:51.3 03:31:40.7 00:10:58.7
00:32:07.8 03:43:31.2 00:22:49.2
00:34:01.2 03:48:13.8 00:27:31.8
00:44:24.9 03:51:11.1 00:30:29.1
00:28:21.0 03:59:25.0 00:38:43.0
00:44:24.9 04:01:00.1 00:40:18.1
00:25:30.9 04:13:22.1 00:52:40.1
00:34:01.2 04:22:21.8 01:01:39.8
00:44:24.9 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:44:24.9 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:44:24.9 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:43:28.2 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:42:31.5 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:39:41.4 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:39:41.4 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:33:04.5 No Time No Time DNF 2:
00:29:17.7 No Time No Time DNF 2:
8/21/2011
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419 Page 3 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
DNC h 420 L'ATTITUDE EI::Ir(ison BBSA 99 DNC No Time 00:31:11.1 No Time No Time DNC 2:
DNC 43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor BBSA 90 DNC No Time 00:28:21.0 No Time No Time DNC 2.
Notes
@) start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: _Cruising B (17 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
13 CATS' PAWS ¥J$:Zf' OPCYC 156 12 14:24:50.0 00:49:08.4 03:15:41.6 00:00:00.0
2 b 393 INSPIRATION Len 156 13 14:27:54.0 00:49:08.4 03:18:45.6 00:03:04.0
Peterman
Robert Aa- e .=0- Lac-
3 135 BRITTANY Eash BBSA 168 14 15:03:43.0 00:52:55.2 03:50:47.8 00:35:06.2
4 73322 SANS SOUCI E:tr:‘oske BBSA 162 15 15:02:16.0 00:51:01.8 03:51:14.2 00:35:32.6
5 93412 SUR LE VENT E:rIT’OII BBSA 153 16 15:16:17.0 00:48:11.7 04:08:05.3 00:52:23.7
Michael oo e A, ea.
6 300 SHERPA Shaner DOMD 162 17 16:23:15.0 00:51:01.8 05:12:13.2 01:56:31.6
DNF 73241 DREAMCATCHER Eﬁ‘:gy PBC 174 DNF  NoTime 00:54:48.6 NoTime  No Time DNF 1€
Steven . EA. . )
DNF 83328 BAY DREAMER Purman Fleet 30 174 DNF No Time 00:54:48.6 No Time No Time DNF 1€
DNF h 340 VIRGINIA Chip BBSA 168 DNF No Time 00:52:55.2 No Time No Time DNF 1€
BREEZE Jones
DNF 1199 EVENING STAR Eg;z;’t BBSA 168 DNF No Time 00:52:55.2 No Time No Time DNF 1€
DNF 7664 SONG SUNG Aimee SailTime 159 DNF  NoTime 00:50:05.1 NoTime  No Time DNF 1€
BLUE Joseph
DNF h 36 BLUE DESTINY Knapp SailTime 153 DNF No Time 00:48:11.7 No Time No Time DNF 1€
DNF 1879 SABBATICAL ﬁ:rr:’is 150 DNF No Time 00:47:15.0 No Time No Time DNF 1€
Charles : o, . .
DNF 8634 FOUR PLAY Simpson PBC 150 DNF No Time 00:47:15.0 No Time No Time DNF 1€
DNS h 320 PAX fl(izgltsten NNSA 165 DNS No Time 00:51:58.5 No Time No Time DNS 1€
WIND Pete . A . .
DNS C 33 INSTRUMENT Davenport 159 DNS No Time 00:50:05.1 No Time No Time DNS 1€
Fred HYC / . . .
DNC 4396 BANYAN DAY 156 DNC No Time 00:49:08.4 No Time No Time DNC 1€
Bashara BBSA
Notes
@) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90
Division: _Cruising C (15 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 12 EFLIJEEAM Dave Wilbar BBSA 207 9 15:12:50.0 01:05:12.3 03:57:37.7 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 50 TANQUERAY Brian Haines BBSA 213 10 15:15:57.0 01:07:05.7 03:58:51.3 00:01:13.6 2.0
3 11677 CALYPSO (F;?JI(?IZn BBSA 180 11 15:07:10.0 00:56:42.0 04:00:28.0 00:02:50.3 3.0
COEUR D' e o o . .
4 183 ALENE Hank Giffin  BBSA 186 12 15:11:28.0 00:58:35.4 04:02:52.6 00:05:14.9 4.0
SEA John . A Cma. A
5 63288 BISCUIT vanderlaan PYC 228 13 15:31:06.0 01:11:49.2 04:09:16.8 00:11:39.1 5.0
6 93131 ARETE Roy Weisert gg‘gﬁ / 219 14 15:44:13.0 01:08:59.1 04:25:13.9 00:27:36.2 6.0
7 43021 SERENITY Kim Cantrell 195 15 16:40:00.0 01:01:25.5 05:28:34.5 01:30:56.8 7.0
DNF 45 AURORA Eric Evey 249 DNF No Time 01:18:26.1 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
DNF 3457 DREAM Sharon NNSA 231 DNF  NoTime 01:12:459 NoTime  No Time DNF 16.0T
DATE Peterson
DNF 4860 SLOW Mark 192 DNF No Time 01:00:28.8 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
HAND Gorsuch
Kenneth . CAA. . .
DNF 5783 WINDSTAR 192 DNF No Time 01:00:28.8 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
Carbaugh
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419 Page 4 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
DNF 4139 MISCHIEF Bud PBC 189 DNF No Time  00:59:32.1 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
Brueggeman

DNF 4437 g?ggl\fYND Mike Stock 183 DNF No Time 00:57:38.7 No Time No Time DNF 16.0T
DNS iig B IIEI):CALIBER Bill Forrest BBSA 201 DNS No Time 01:03:18.9 No Time No Time DNS 16.0T
DNC 4175 SLOOP 2 Dave Miller BBSA 240 DNC No Time 01:15:36.0 No Time No Time DNC 16.0T
Notes

@  Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Division: _Multihull (2 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
multi
DNC 3
Lprd
DNC 40
Notes

Boat Skipper

CHESHIRE .

CAT Treiber

SHANGRI-LA Fattenaude /
Lieberman

@  Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 21, 2011 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 18.90

Fleet: Cruising (52 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

1 3

2 b 393
3 88

4 63158
5 93434
6 188

7 135

8 15

9 73322
10 12

11 50

12 43

13 11677

h

14 35 .5
15 183
16 93412
17 63288
18 53579
19 b 473
20 93131
21 300
22 43021
DNF 45
DNF 3457
DNF 4860

Boat

CATS' PAWS

INSPIRATION
CYMRU
WHISPER
TROUBLE
ELLEN B
BRITTANY
ANJALEI

SANS SOUCI

DREAM BLUE
TANQUERAY

FREE SPIRIT

CALYPSO

BLACK DOG

COEUR D' ALENE
SUR LE VENT

SEA BISCUIT
VALKYRIE
QUANTUM LEAP
ARETE

SHERPA

SERENITY
AURORA

DREAM DATE

SLOW HAND

Skipper

Michael
Turner

Len
Peterman

Bob Howell
Larry Bryant

Alan Moore

Richard
Beaver
Robert Eash
Jim
Forrester

Ken
Petroske

Dave Wilbar
Brian Haines

Mike &
Andrea
Berndt
Ralph

Godkin

James
Beaudry

Hank Giffin
Rick Carroll

John
Vanderlaan

Karl
Peterson

Jay Rickles

Roy Weisert

Michael
Shaner

Kim Cantrell
Eric Evey
Sharon
Peterson
Mark
Gorsuch

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
BBSA 0.779 DNC  _N°  00:00:00.0  No Time _No DNC 3.0T
Time Time
No A . No
BBSA 0.835 DNC . 00:00:00.0 No Time . DNC 3.0T
Time Time
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
OPCYC 156 31 14:24:50.0 00:49:08.4 03:15:41.6 00:00:00.0
156 32 14:27:54.0 00:49:08.4 03:18:45.6 00:03:04.0
BBSA 90 33 14:19:03.0 00:28:21.0 03:20:42.0 00:05:00.4
SE(S:A{ 117 34 14:38:32.0 00:36:51.3 03:31:40.7 00:15:59.1
BBSA 102 35 14:45:39.0 00:32:07.8 03:43:31.2 00:27:49.6
OPCYC 108 36 14:52:15.0 00:34:01.2 03:48:13.8 00:32:32.2
BBSA 168 37 15:03:43.0 00:52:55.2 03:50:47.8 00:35:06.2
NYCC 141 38 15:05:36.0 00:44:24.9 03:51:11.1 00:35:29.5
BBSA 162 39 15:02:16.0 00:51:01.8 03:51:14.2 00:35:32.6
BBSA 207 40 15:12:50.0 01:05:12.3 03:57:37.7 00:41:56.1
BBSA 213 41 15:15:57.0 01:07:05.7 03:58:51.3 00:43:09.7
OPCYC 90 42 14:57:46.0 00:28:21.0 03:59:25.0 00:43:43.4
BBSA 180 43 15:07:10.0 00:56:42.0 04:00:28.0 00:44:46.4
OPCYC 141 44 15:15:25.0 00:44:24.9 04:01:00.1 00:45:18.5
BBSA 186 45 15:11:28.0 00:58:35.4 04:02:52.6 00:47:11.0
BBSA 153 46 15:16:17.0 00:48:11.7 04:08:05.3 00:52:23.7
PYC 228 47 15:31:06.0 01:11:49.2 04:09:16.8 00:53:35.2
LYc 81 48 15:08:53.0 00:25:30.9 04:13:22.1 00:57:40.5
HYC / P o oo CAa.
BBSA 108 49 15:26:23.0 00:34:01.2 04:22:21.8 01:06:40.2
II;HI;ISSAA/ 219 50 15:44:13.0 01:08:59.1 04:25:13.9 01:09:32.3
DOMD 162 51 16:23:15.0 00:51:01.8 05:12:13.2 01:56:31.6
195 52 16:40:00.0 01:01:25.5 05:28:34.5 02:12:52.9
249 DNF No Time 01:18:26.1 No Time No Time DNF
NNSA 231 DNF No Time 01:12:45.9 No Time No Time DNF
192 DNF No Time 01:00:28.8 No Time No Time DNF
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419

Pos

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Fleet:

Pos

Sail Boat Skipper
Kenneth
5783 WINDSTAR Carbaugh
4139  MISCHIEF Bud
Brueggeman
DARK AND .
4437 STORMY Mike Stock
73241 DREAMCATCHER Nancy Kline
83328 BAY DREAMER  Steven
Purman
VIRGINIA .
h 340 BREEZE Chip Jones
1199 EVENING STAR  Robert
Engel
SONG SUNG Aimee
7664 BLUE Joseph
h 36 BLUE DESTINY Knapp
1879 SABBATICAL John Morris
8634 FOUR PLAY Charles
Simpson
136 LEVANTE Rick Perkins
SIMPLY
b 400 SOUTHERN Zell Walker
31713 INCONSEAVABLE /OOUY
Smith
64 - h Bobby
38 CONQUISTADOR Lopez
660  BONA DEA Vicki
Zimmerman
Mark
296 DIVERSION Flaherty
h 426 NO PROBLEM Joe Guth
41 SEA DOC Jim Currie
b 423 OUTPOST Gary Prizzia
iig " EXCALIBER 11 Bill Forrest
h320 PAX Scott
Nielsen
ca3 WIND Pete
INSTRUMENT Davenport
4175 SLOOP 2 Dave Miller
4396 BANYAN DAY Fred
Bashara
h 420 L'ATTITUDE Buck
Harrison
43705 TELL TALES Mike Nestor
PHRF (33 boats) (top)
Sail Boat Skipper
41018 FEATHER Phil Briggs
31222 BAD HABIT Bob Archer
Christian
3113 MIRAGE Schaumiloffel
TREATY OF Williams /
1304 GHENT Roberts
42449 VOODOO 2 Leroi
Lissenden
3250 TURBO'S TUB M.D. Riley
Walter
23528 PUFF CARD Boatwright
6 KINGFISHER Dixon Wilde
53556 NATTY BLOH Lindsay
3230 BLACK WIDOW Leo Wardrup
63224 INDEPENDENCE Craham
Field
3939 EXCELSIOR Steve Ritz
15477 CALLINECTES Ben Cuker

Club

PBC

PBC
Fleet 30

BBSA

BBSA

SailTime

SailTime

PBC
BBSA
HYC

BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
HYC

BBSA

NNSA

BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA

Club
HYC
HYC

BBSA

BBSA

HYC
BBSA
BBSA

HYC
CBYRAN
BBSA

HYC /
BBSA

OPCYC
HYC

Finish
Rating Order
192 DNF
189 DNF
183 DNF
174 DNF
174 DNF
168 DNF
168 DNF
159 DNF
153 DNF
150 DNF
150 DNF
141 DNF
141 DNF
141 DNF
138 DNF
135 DNF
126 DNF
126 DNF
105 DNF
93 DNF
201 DNS
165 DNS
159 DNS
240 DNC
156 DNC
99 DNC
90 DNC
Finish
Rating Order
84 8
138 9
96 10
96 11
57 12
168 13
150 14
108 15
81 16
153 17
150 18
186 19
162 20

Finish
Time

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time
Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time
Time
Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Finish
Time

14:17
14:38

14:31:

14:34:

14:22:
14:45:
14:40:

14:42:
14:19:
14:53:

14:53:

15:01:

15:00

:40.0
:05.0

16.0

38.0

30.0
56.0
22.0

38.0
21.0
13.0

32.0

30.0
:47.0
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Time
Allowance

01:00:28.8

00:59:32.1

00:57:38.7
00:54:48.6

00:54:48.6

00:52:55.2

00:52:55.2

00:50:05.1

00:48:11.7
00:47:15.0

00:47:15.0
00:44:24.9

00:44:24.9

00:44:24.9

00:43:28.2

00:42:31.5

00:39:41.4

00:39:41.4
00:33:04.5
00:29:17.7

01:03:18.9

00:51:58.5

00:50:05.1
01:15:36.0
00:49:08.4

00:31:11.1

00:28:21.0

Time
Allowance
00:26:27.6
00:43:28.2

00:30:14.4

00:30:14.4

00:17:57.3
00:52:55.2
00:47:15.0

00:34:01.2
00:25:30.9
00:48:11.7

00:47:15.0

00:58:35.4
00:51:01.8

Corrected
Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
03:01:12.4
03:09:36.8

03:11:01.6

03:14:23.6

03:14:32.7
03:18:00.8
03:18:07.0

03:18:36.8
03:18:50.1
03:20:01.3

03:21:17.0

03:22:54.6
03:24:45.2

Time
Behind

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time

Behind

00

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

:00:00.0
00:

08:24.4

09:49.2

13:11.2

13:20.3
16:48.4
16:54.6

17:24.4
17:37.7
18:48.9

20:04.6

21:42.2
23:32.8
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Adjustments

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Adjustments
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2011 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA Event # 419 Page 6 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
14 g722g SCHOCKFULL - Patterson/  gaq) 4147 21  14:46:43.0 00:36:51.3 03:24:51.7 00:23:39.3
O'NUTS Boone
15 73019 MARGARITA _'::;E;y NYCC 144 22 15:00:08.0 00:45:21.6 03:29:46.4 00:28:34.0
16 465 LONAB Carey BBSA 174 23 15:04:47.0 00:54:48.6 03:29:58.4 00:28:46.0
Hardesty
17 53568 MIDNIGHT John YRYC 90 24  14:49:56.0 00:28:21.0 03:31:35.0 00:30:22.6
RIDER Haracivet
18 93475 RESTLESS VIII Sonny Smith ﬁsgA /" 165 25  15:00:46.0 00:51:58.5 03:33:47.5 00:32:35.1
19 840 ROCKETJ Ford / Biondi HYC 171 26  15:09:14.0 00:53:51.9 03:35:22.1 00:34:09.7
20 93295 VIRGINIA LEE '\B"r'zfmon BBSA 141 27  14:56:50.0 00:44:24.9 03:37:25.1 00:36:12.7
21 5963 SURELY BOO Dave Bettis BBSA 144 28  14:58:24.0 00:45:21.6 03:38:02.4 00:36:50.0
BOW Martin i A7 aQ- pa-
22 3222 U Casey BBSA 213 29  15:35:07.0 01:07:05.7 03:48:01.3 00:46:48.9
23 93338 DREAMTIME Jim Borberg BBSA 168 30 15:28:48.0 00:52:55.2 04:00:52.8 00:59:40.4
24 52502 WREN Tim Prouty gé‘;{ 102 31 15:09:51.0 00:32:07.8 04:02:43.2 01:01:30.8
25 63274 KLIMAX Booty Baker PBC 144 32 15:31:16.0 00:45:21.6 04:10:54.4 01:09:42.0
ORANGE
26 12444 BLOSSOM Mark Wolfe OPCYC 168 33  15:59:32.0 00:52:55.2 04:26:36.8 01:25:24.4
SPECIAL
Richard . A . . .
DNF 636 MISSBHAVEN o o BBSA 225 DNF  NoTime 01:10:52.5 No Time No Time DNF :
John HYC / . o, . . .
DNF 223  ECLIPSE Wandiing BRSA 201 DNF  No Time 01:03:18.9 No Time No Time DNF :
DNF 4689 ANDIAMO gsﬂ?:;ty /" BBSA 192 DNF  NoTime 01:00:28.8 NoTime  No Time DNF :
DNF 63105 T.L.SEA Tony PBC 168 DNF  NoTime 00:52:55.2 No Time No Time DNF :
Thornton
DNF 21607 BASERUNNER Larry Baun BBSA 150 DNF  NoTime 00:47:15.0 No Time No Time DNF :
DNF 25126 FLYER Peter Quinn BBSA 108 DNF No Time  00:34:01.2 No Time No Time DNF :
DNS 1973 DAY DREAMER -~ John HYC/ 144 DNS  NoTime 00:45:21.6 No Time No Time DNS :
11 Bergman BBSA
Information is provisional and subject to modification
Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy
Version 5.4.01: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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